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CRITERIUM NAZIONALE PROPAGANDA

3-4 MARZO 2007 - Palaghiaccio di Zanica - B6



Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Semi Final 444 meter Prop B Ladies
Race 1, Group1 (10of2)

1. 49 Noemi BONAZZA VGP 58977 Q
2. 3 Bianca BALDELL! AGO 1:.01.742 Q
3. 50 Alessandra FEDREZZI VGP  1:02,868 Q
4. 14 Valentina LUCHINI PCL  1:08.053
Race 2, Group 1 (20f2)
1. 35 Maela PERISUTTI PON 58795 Q
2. 48 Giulia BERTOLDI VGP 1:.01.764 Q
3. 13 Sara MADALIN PCL 1:02.218 Q
4. 43 Noemi TAVERNAR AEV  1:42.021
Final 444 meter Prop B Ladies
Race 11, Group 2 (1 of 1)
1. 14 Valentina LUCHINI PCL  1:09.711
- 43 Noemi TAVERNAR AEV DNS
Race 12, Group1 (10of1)
1. 49 Noemi BONAZZA VGP 57.004 34
2. 35 Maela PERISUTTI PON 58.559 21
3. 48 Giulia BERTOLDI VGP  1:00.894 13
4. 3 Bianca BALDELLI AGO  1:00.969 8
5. 13 Sara MADALIN PCL 1:01.359 5
6. 50 Alessandra FEDREZZI VGP  1:01.523 3
Best time: 57.004 by Noemi BONAZZA (Race 12)
Semi Final 333 meter Prop B Ladies
Race 30, Group 1 (10f2)
1. 49 Noemi BONAZZA VGP 43149 Q
2. 13 Sara MADALIN PCL 45389 Q
3. 3 Bianca BALDELL| AGO 52.674
4, 43 Noemi TAVERNAR AEV 52.740
Race 31, Group 1 (20f2)
1. 35 Maela PERISUTTI PON 44101 Q
2. 50 Alessandra FEDREZZI VGP 45.080 Q
3. 14 Valentina LUCHINI PCL 49.905
4. 48 Giulia BERTOLDI VGP 53.899
Final 333 meter Prop B Ladies
Race 38, Group2 (10f1)
1. 3 Bianca BALDELL| AGO 45.565
2. 48 Giulia BERTOLDI VGP 45.688
3. 14 Valentina LUCHINI PCL 51.353
4. 43 Noemi TAVERNAR AEV 52.033
Race 39, Group 1 (10of1)
1. 49 Noemi BONAZZA VGP 43.737 34
2. 13 Sara MADALIN PCL 44.699 21
3. 50 Alessandra FEDREZZI VGP 45.080 13
4, 35 Maela PERISUTTI PON 52.846 8

Best time: 43.149 by Noemi BONAZZA (Race 30)

WinSport/4.0.0.19/9902830D/012 04/03/2007 / 10.25.57




Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Distance Classification 444 meter Prop B Ladies

Rank Nr  Name

Final, Group 1
49 Noemi BONAZZA
35 Maela PERISUTTI
48 Giulia BERTQLDI

3 Bianca BALDELLI
13  Sara MADALIN
50 . Alessandra FEDREZZ|

R o o e

Final, Group 2
7. 14 Valentina LUCHINI
8. 43  Noemi TAVERNAR

WinSport/4.0.0.19/9802830D/009

Abr

VGP
PON
VGP
AGO
PCL

VGP

PCL
AEV

Firtish

S B W N =

FP

34
21
13

Victories

20000000
11000000
01100000
01010000
00101000
00100100

10010000
00010000

Best lime

57.004
58.559
1:00.894
1.€0.969
1.01.359
1:01.523

1:08.063
1:42.021

03/03/2007 /17.14.12



Distance Classification 333 meter Prop B Ladies

Rank Nr
Final, Group 1
1. - 49
2. 13
3 50
4, 35
Final, Group 2
5. 3
6. 48
7. 14
8 43

Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Name

Noemi BONAZZA
Sara MADALIN
Alessandra FEDREZZI
Maela PERISUTT!

Bianca BALDELL! -
Giulia BERTOLD!

Valentina LUCHINI .
Noemi TAVERNAR

WinSport/4.0.0.19/9902830D/009

Abr

VGP
PCL
VGP
PON

AGO
VGP
PCL
AEV

Finish

Do N

DN =

FP

21
13

Victorias

20000000
02000000
01100000
10010000

10100000
(1010000
00200000
00020000

Rest time

43.149
44.689
45.080
44,101

45.565
45.688
49.905
52.033

04/03/2007 / 10.24.25




Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Semi Final 444 meter Prop B Men

Race 3, Group 1 (10of3)

1. 36 Diego PERICO SES
2. 33 Stefano FABRIS PON
3. 16 Stefano SARTOR PCL
4. 20 Filippo PAIROTTI VFT
Race 4, Group 1 (20f3)
1. 17 Alessio LORENZI PCL
2. 34 Michele CECON PON
3. 47 Luca PIECHELE VGP
4. 23 Nathan PROCACCIANTI ITT
5. 38 Lorenzo TERZI SES
Race 5, Group 1 (3 0f3)
1. 37 Surendra VILLA SES
2. 15 Francesco PRIZZON PCL

3. 18 Oscar CAMDUSSI PCL
4. 19 lan COSTA VFT

Final 444 meter Prop B Men
Race 14, Group 2 (1 0of1)

1. 47 Luca PIECHELE VGP
2. 16 Stefano SARTOR PCL
3. 18 Oscar CAMDUSSI PCL
4. 19 lan COSTA VFT
5. 23 Nathan PROCACCIANTI ITT

6. 20 Filippo PAIROTTI VFT

Race 15, Group 1 (1of1)

1. 34 Michele CECON PON
2. 17 Alessio LORENZI PCL
3. 36 Diego PERICO SES
4. 15 Francesco PRIZZON PCL
5. 33 Stefano FABRIS PON
6. 37 Surendra VILLA SES

65.752
56.509
59.268
1:18.858

- 52.616
52.734
53.301
58.644

1:07.867

53.921
57.103
1:03.193
1:10.046

55.119
58.718
59.114
59.124
59.333
1:23.256

53.052
53.223
54.164
56.809
67.200
1:13.038

Best time: 52.616 by Alessio LORENZI (Race 4)

Quarter Finals 333 meter Prop B Men

Race 20, Group 1 (1 of4)

1. 34 Michele CECON PON

2. 16 Stefano SARTOR PCL

- 19 lan COSTA VFT
Race 21, Group 1 (20f4)

1. 33 Stefano FABRIS PON

2. 15 Francesco PRIZZON PCL
3. 38 Lorenzo TERZ! SES
4. 20 Filippo PAIROTTI VFT

Race 22, Group 1 (30f4)
1. 17 Alessio LORENZI PCL
2. 37 Surendra VILLA SES
3. 23 Nathan PROCACCIANTI ITT

WinSport/4.0.0.19/9902830D/012

41.774
45,163
DNF

43,888
44117
48.924
1:06.315

41.535
42.475
45777

00

(s N ]

00O

21
13
8

3

Race 23, Group 1 (40f4)

1. 36 Diego PERICO SES
2. 47 Luca PIECHELE VGP
3. 18 Oscar CAMDUSSI PCL

Semi Final 333 meter Prop B Men

Race 32, Group 1 (10f2)

1. 47 Luca PIECHELE VGP

2. 36 Diego PERICO SES

3. 33 Stefano FABRIS PON

4. 17 Alessio LORENZI PCL
Race 33, Group 1 (20f2)

1. 37 Surendra VILLA SES

2. 34 Michele CECON PON
3. 15 Francesco PRIZZON PCL
4, 16 Stefano SARTOR PCL

Final 333 meter Prop B Men
Race 40, Group 3 (10of1)

1. 19 lan COSTA VFT
2, 23 Nathan PROCACCIANTI ITT
3. 18 Oscar CAMDUSSI PCL
4. 38 Lorenzo TERZI SES
5. 20 Filippo PAIROTTI VFT
Race 41, Group 2 (10f 1)
1. 17 Alessio LORENZI PCL
2. 15 Francesco PRIZZON PCL
3. 33 Stefano FABRIS PON
4. 16 Stefano SARTOR PCL
Race 42, Group 1 (10f1)
1. 37 Surendra VILLA SES
2. 34 Michele CECON PON
3. 47 Luca PIECHELE VGP
4. 36 Diego PERICO SES

40.770
41.143
45.591

(o)

39.246 Q
39.790 Q
41.993
49.361

38947 Q
39268 Q
41.655
44,201

45234
45.297
45.457
46.272
55.949

40.341
42,120
42.222
44.004

38.513 34
39.028 21
39.505 13
39.530 8

Best time: 38.513 by Surendra VILLA (Race 42)

04/03/2007 / 10.26.28



Distance Classification 444 meter Prop B Men

Hank

Nr

Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Name

Final, Group 1
1. 34 Michele CECON
2. 17 Alessio LORENZI
3. 36 Diego PERICO
4, 15 Francesco PRIZZON
L 33 Stefano FABRIS
6. 37 Surendra VILLA
Final, Group 2
7. 47 Luca PIECHELE
8. 16 Stefano SARTOR
9. 18 Oscar CAMDUSSI
10. 18 lan COSTA
11. 23 Nathan PROCACCIANTE
12, 20 Filippo PAIROTTI
Semi Final, Group 1
13. 38 Lorenzo TERZI

WinSport/4.0.0.19/9902830D/009

Abr

PON
PCL
SES
PCL
PON
SES

VGP
PCL

PCL

VFT

ATT

VFT

SES

Finish

O bwWN =

DO W -

FP

21
s

Victories

11000000
11000000
10100000
01010000
01061000
10000100

10100000
01100000
00200000
00020000
00011000
00010100

00001000

Best lime

52.734
52,616
54.164
56.809
56.509
53.921

53.301
58.718
59.114
59.124
58.644
1:18.858

1:.07.867

03/03/2007 / 17.28.52



Distance Classification 333 meter Prop B Men

Rank

Nr

Final, Group 1
1, 37
2. 34
3. 47
4, 36
Final, Group 2
5, 17
8. 15
7. 33
8. 18
Final, Group 3
g, 19
10. 23
1. 18
12. 38
13. 20

Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Name

Surendra VILLA
Michele CECON
Luca PIECHELE
Diego PERICO

Alessio LORENZI
Francesco PRIZZON
Stefano FABRIS
Stefano SARTOR

lan COSTA

Nathan PROCACCIANTI
Oscar CAMDUSS!
Lorenzo TERZI

Filippo PAIROTTI

WinSport/4.0.0.19/99028300/009

Abr

SES
PON

- VGP

SES

PCL

PCL
PON
PCL

VFT
ITT

PCL
SES
VFT

Finish

E-SN SV N HBWRN -

O b WA =

FP

21
13

Victanes

21000000
12000000

* 11100000

11010000

20010000
02100000
10200000
01020000

10000000
01100000
00200000
00110000
00011060

Best lime

38.513
39.028
39.246
39.530

40.341
41.655
41.993
44,004

45.234
45,297
45457
46.272
55.949

04/03/2007 / 10.24.47




Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Semi Final 555 meter Prop A Ladies - Semi Final 333 meter Prop A Ladies
Race 6, Group 1 (10f2) Race 34, Group 1 (10f2)
1. 4 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR 1:02.713 Q 1. 4 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR 36846 Q
2. 40 Gloria MALFATTI SCP  1:05453  Q 2. 40 Gloria MALFATTI SCP 38501 Q
3. 21 Irene BARONE T 1:05983 Q 3. 21 lrene BARONE ITT 38.852
4. 6 llenia RINI BOR 1:06.333 4. 28 Alice BARATELLLI MSC 40.780
5. 28 Alice BARATELLI MSC  1:08.939
6. 30 Alice PERISSUTTI PON 1:18.683 Race 35, Group 1 (20f2)
t. 5 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR 37209 Q
2. 45 Martina ANZELINI HCF 39797 Q
Race 7, Group 1 (20f2) 5
1. 5 Nicole MARTINELLI = BOR 1:03.141 Q 3. 41 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ AEV 45652
2. 41 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ AEV  1:03.933 Q 4. 6 lleniaRINI BOR  48.569
3. 32 Laura DE CANDIDO PON 1:04.077 Q
4. 45 Martina ANZELINI HCF 1:05.454
5. 31 Monica BARON PON 1:14.755 F-' r :
6. 27 Susanna SALZANI " "MSC " 1:20.772 inal 333 meter_P op A Lad'es
Race 43, Group 3 (10f1)
1. 32 Laura DE CANDIDO PON 38.739
) . 2. 27 Susanna SALZANI MSC 41.847
Final 555 meter Prop A Ladies 3. 31 Monica BARON PON  43.353
Race 16, Group 2 (1of1) 4, 30 Ali(_:e PERISSUTTI PON . 45,251
1. 45 Martina ANZELINI HCF 1:07.423 ‘ :
2. 28 Alice BARATELLI MSC  1:08.007 Race 44, Group 2 (1 of 1)
3. 6 lleniaRINI BOR  1:08.381 1. 41 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ AEV . 38.997
4. 31 Monica BARON PON 1:13.672 2. 21 Jrene BARONE ) ITT 39.129
5. 27 Susanna SALZANI MSC 1:14.903 3. 28 Alice BARATELLI MSC 40'090
6. 30 Alice PERISSUTTI PON 1:16.364 4. 6 llenia RINI BOR 40.227
Race 17, Group 1 (10of 1) Race 45, Group 1 (10f 1)
1. 4 Asia ANTONIOLI - BOR  1:00.796 34 1. 4 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR 36.331 34
2. 5 Nicole MARTINELLI‘ BOR 1:00.851 21 2. 5 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR 36.472 24
3. 41 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ AEV ~ 1:01.013 13 3. 40 Gloria MALFATTI SCP 38852 13
4, 32 Laura DE CANDIDO PON 1:02.616 8 4. 45 Martina ANZELINI HCF 39.369 8
5. 40 Gloria MALFATTI SCP 1:03.943 5 !
6. 21 lrene BARONE T 1:04.113 3 Best time: 36.331 by Asia ANTONIOLI (Race 45)
Best time: 1:00.796 by Asia ANTONIOLI (Race 17)
Quarter Finals 333 meter Prop A Ladies
Race 24, Group 1 (10f3)
1. 4 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR 37729 Q
2. 45 Martina ANZELINI HCF 40217 Q
3. 21 irene BARONE T 40352 q
4. 30 Alice PERISSUTTI PON 46.233
Race 25, Group 1 (20f3)
1. 5 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR 38103 Q
2. 40 Gloria MALFATTI SCP 39.700 Q
3. 28 Alice BARATELLI ' MSC 40973 gq
4. 31 Monica BARON PON 53.301
Race 26, Group 1 (3 0of 3) )
1. 41 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ AEV 38319 Q
2. 6 llenia RINI BOR 41470 Q
3. 27 Susanna SALZANI MSC 44440 q

4. 32 Laura DE CANDIDO PON 49.742

WinSport/4.0.0.19/9902830D/012 04/03/2007 / 10.31.16




Distance Classification 555 meter Prop A Ladies

Rank

Final, Group 1
1. 4
2. 5
3. 41
4, 32
5. 40
6. 21 -

Final, Group 2
7. 45
8. 28
9, 6
10, 31
11, 27
12. 30

Nr

Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Name

Asia ANTONIOLI

Nicole MARTINELL)
Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ
Laura DE CANDIDO
Gloria MALFATTI

Irene BARONE

Martina ANZELINI
Alice BARATELLI
llenia RINI

Monica BARON
Susanna SALZAN]
Alice PERISSUTTI

WinSport/4.0.0.19/6902830D/009

Abr

BOR

BOR
AEV
PON
SCP
ITT

HCF
MSC
BOR
PON
MSC
PON

Finish

DA b D=

Do Wb =

FP

21
13

Victories

20000000
11000000
01100000
00110000
01001000
00100100

10010000
01001000
00110000
00011000
00001100
00600200

Best time

1:00.796
1:00.851
1.01.013
1:02.616
1:03.943
1:04.113

1:05.454
1:08.007
1:06.333
1:13.672
1:14.903
1:16.364

03/03/2007 / 17.35.44



Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Distance Classification 333 meter Prop A Ladies

Rank Nr Name
Final, Group 1
1. 4 Asia ANTONIOLI
2. 5 Nicole MARTINELLI
3, 40 Gloria MALFATTI
4, 45 Martina ANZELINI

Final, Group2 .
5. 41 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ
6. 21 Irene BARONE
7. 28 Alice BARATELL!}
8. 6 llenia RINI

Final, Group 3
9. 32 Laura DE CANDIDO
10. 27 Susanna SALZANI
11. 31  Monica BARON
12. 30 Alice PERISSUTTI

WinSport/4.0.0.19/85028300/009

Abr

BOR
BOR
scP
HCF

AEV
ITT

MSC
BOR

PON

MSC
PON
PON

Finish

PO HwN o

N =

FP

21
13

Victories

30000000
21000000
02100000
02010000

20100000
01200000
00210000
01020000

10010000
01100000
00110000
00020000

Best time

36.331
36472
38.501
39.369

38.319
38.862
40.090
40.227

38.739
41.847
'43.353
45251

04/03/2007 1 10.30.47




Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Semi Final 555 meter Prop A Men Race 37, Group 1 (20f2) .
1. 11 Marco GIORDANO BOR 36.030 Q
Race 8, Group 1 (1 0f3) 2. 44 lLeonardo PALLA SGT 37508 Q
1. 11 Marco GIORDANO BOR 1:00.254 Q 3. 7 Nicola MARTINELL! BOR 37.567
2. 12 Francesco TRABUCCH!I BOR 1:00.423 Q 4. 2 Milan GRUGNI AGO 38.254
3. 46 Juri SINELLA VGP 1:04766 Q ’
4. 22 Matteo COTZA T 1:07.224
5 9 Fabio ANZI BOR 1:09.706 i
_ Final 333 meter Prop A Men
Race 9, Group 1 (20f3) Race 46. G 3 (10f1
1. 8 Mattia ANTONIOLI BOR 1:03.447 Q % Matieo CfOTOZA ) T 41.318
2. 2 MilanGRUGNI = AGO 1:03.999 Q 2. 9 Fabio ANZI BOR 46517
3. 26 Lorenzo BASCHIERA MSC 1:.08434 Q )
4, 7 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR 1:11.648 ADV
- 44 Leonardo PALLA SGT DQ Race 47, Group 2 (1of 1)
1. 7 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR 37.291
2. 46 Juri SINELLA VGP 37.629
N 3. 2 Milan GRUGNI AGO 37.968
Final 5§55 meter Prop A Men 4. 26 Lorenzo BASCHIERA  MSC  40.135
Race 18, Group 2 (10of 1)
1. 44 Leonardo PALLA SGT 1:06.927 Race 48, Group 1 (1of 1)
2. 22 Mattea COTZA nT - 1:08.092 1. 11 Marco GIORDANO BOR  36.010 34
3. 9 Fabio ANZI BOR  1:10.205 2. 8 Mattia ANTONIOL! BOR 36628 21
3. 44 lLeonardo PALLA SGT 36.714 13
Race 19, Group 1 (10f1) 4. 12 Francesco TRABUCCHI BOR 46.476 8
1. 11 Marco GIORDANO BOR 1:00.958 34 Best time: 36.010 by Marc |
2. 12 Francesco TRABUCCHI BOR  1:01.776 21 est time: 36.010 by Marco GIORDANO (Race 48)
3. 8 Mattia ANTONIOLI BOR 1:02.085 13
4. 2 Milan GRUGNI AGO  1:02.412 8
5. 7 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR  1:02.571 5
6. 46 Juri SINELLA VGP 1:03.405 3
7. 26 Lorenzo BASCHIERA MSC  1:10.576 2
Best time: 1:00.254 by Marco GIORDANO (Race 8)
Quarter Finals 333 meter Prop A Men
Race 27, Group 1 (10f3)
1. 12 Francesco TRABUCCHI BOR 37951 Q
2. 44 Leonardo PALLA SGT 38219 Q
3. 7 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR 38.391 q
Race 28, Group 1 (2 0f 3)
1. 11 Marco GIORDANO BOR 37.066 Q
2. 46 Juri SINELLA VGP 38985 Q
3. 26 Lorenzo BASCHIERA MSC 41746 q
Race 29, Group 1 (30f3)
1. 8 Mattia ANTONIOLI BOR 37859 Q
2. 2 Milan GRUGNI AGO 38229 Q
3. 22 Matteo COTZA ITT 41960 q
4, 9 Fabio ANZI . . BOR 42.802

Semi Final 333 meter Prop A Men
Race 36, Group 1 (10f2)

1. 12 Francesco TRABUCCH! BOR 37.024 Q
2. 8 Mattia ANTONIOLI BOR 37.165 Q
3. 46 Juri SINELLA VGP 37.493

4.

26 Lorenzo BASCHIERA MSC 40.225

WinSport/4.0.0.19/9902830D/012 . 04/03/2007 / 10.41.30



Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Distance Classification 555 meter Prop A Men

Rank Nr Name
Final, Group 1
11 Marco GIORDANQO
12 Francesco TRABUCCHI
8 Mattia ANTONIOLI
2 Milan GRUGNI
- 7 Nicola MARTINELL!
46  Juri SINELLA
26 Lorenzo BASCHIERA

NN AW

Final, Group 2
8. 44  Leonardo PALLA
9. 22 Matteo COTZA
10, 9 Fabio ANZI

WinSpert/4.0.0,19/9902830D/008

Abr

BOR
BOR
BOR
AGO
BOR
VGP
MSC

SGT
ITT
BOR

Finish

~ b wN =

Wk =

FP

21

—
LW

Victories

20000000
02000000
10100000
01010000
00011000
00100100
00100010

10000000
01010000
00101000

Best time

1:00.254
1:00.423
1:02.085
1:02.412
1:02.571
1:03.405
1:08.434

1:06.927
1.07.224
1:09.706

03/03/2007 / 18.33.52




Distance Classification 333 meter Prop A Men

Rank Nr
Final, Group 1
1. 11
2 8
3. 44
4. 12
Final, Group 2
5. 7
8. 46
7. 2
8. 28
Final, Group 3
9, 22
10. 9

Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Name

Marco GIORDANO
Mattia ANTONIOLI

Leonardo PALLA

Francesco TRABUCCHI

" Nicola MARTINELLI

Juri SINELLA
Milan GRUGNI

Lorenzo BASCHIERA

Matteo COTZA
Fabio ANZI

WinSport/4.0.0.19/8902830D/009

Abr

BOR
BOR
SGT
BOR

BOR
VGP
AGO
MSC

ITT
BOR

Finish

N

£ W

—

FP

21
13

Victories

30000000
12000000
02100000
20010000

10200000
02100000
01110000
00120000

10100000
01010000

Best ime

36.010
36.628
36.714
37.024

37.291
37.493
37.968
40.135

41.318
42,802

04/03/2007 / 10.38.29



Criterium Nazionale Propaganda

Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Super Final 555 meter Prop B Ladies
Race 49, Group 1 {10f 1}

Finish lana
1. 2
2, 4
3. 3
4, 1
5. 6
6. 5

WinSport/4.0.0.19/9902830D/011

Nr Name
49 Noemi BONAZZA
35 Maela PERISUTTI
50 Alessandra FEDREZZI
3 Bianca BALDELLI
48 Giulia BERTOLDI
13 Sara MADALIN

Abr
VGP
PON
VGP
AGO
VGP
PCL

Time
1:12.027
1:13.981
1:156.592
1:16.097
1:19.127
1;26.799

Finat Boints
34
21
13
8
5
3

04/03/2007 / 11.00.02




Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Overall Classification Prop B Ladies
Last

Rank Nr Name Abr FP CDOR Distance Viclories Best ime
1. 49 Noemi BONAZZA VGP 102 3 1 50000000 57.004
2, 35 Maela PERISUTTI PON 50 8 2 22010000 58.559
3. 50 Alessandra FEDREZZI VGP RS 12 3 01300100  1:01.523
4. 13 Sara MADALIN PCL 29 13 6 02101100  1:01.359
5. 48 Giulia BERTOLDI VGP 18 14 5 02111000  1:00.894
6, 3 Bianca BALDELLI AGO 16 13 4 11120000  1:00.969
7. 14 Valentina LUCHINI PCL 14 10210000  1:08.053
8. 43 Naoemi TAVERNAR AEV 18 00030000  1:42.021
WinSpeort/4.0.0.19/9902830D/010 04/03/20Q07 1 11.00.45
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Criterium Nazionale Propaganda

Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Super Final 555 meter Prop B Men
Race 50, Group 1 (10f1)

Finish fane

L
BN« ) W I )

WinSport/4.0.0.19/9902830D/011

Nr Neme

37 Surendra VILLA

17 Alessio LORENZI
34 Michele CECON

47 fuca PIECHELE

36 Diego PERICO

15 Francesco PRIZZON

Abr

SES
PCL
PON
VGP
SES
PCL

Time
1:04.539
1:06.031
1:.06.234
1.06.577
1:07.177
1:19.833

Fina! Foints
34
21
13
8
5
3

04/0372007 / 11.03.48




Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Overall Classification Prop B Men
Last

Rank Nr Name Abr FP CDR Distance Victories Best kme
1. 37 Surendra VILLA SES 71 8 1 41000100 53.921
2. 34 Michele CECCN PON 68 6 3 23100000 52.734
3. 17 Alessio LORENZI PCL 42 9 2 32010000 52.616
4. 36 Diego PERICO SES 26 12 5 21111000 54.164
5. 47 Luca PIECHELE - VGP g | 14 4 21210000 53.301
6. 15 Francesco PRIZZON PCL 11 16 6 03110100 56.809
7. 33 Stefano FABRIS " PON bR 11201000 56.509
8. 16 Stefano SARTOR PCL 16 02120000 58.718
9. 19 lanCOSTA . VET 19 10020000 59.124

10. 18 Oscar CAMDUSSI PCL 20 00400000 59.114

11. 23 Nathan PROCACCIANTI ITT 21 01111000 58.644

12. 38 Lorenzo TERZI SES 25 00111000 1:07.867

13. 20 Filippo PAIROTTI VFT 25 00021100 1:18.858

WinSport/4.0.0.19/99028300/010 . 04/03129\07 /11.04.10
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Criterium Nazionale Propaganda

Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Super Final 777 meter Prop A Ladies
Race 51, Group 1 {1 0f1)

Firush lane
1. 4
2. 3
3. 5
4, 6
5, 1
8. 2

WinSport/4.0.0.19/9802830D/011

Nr MName

4 Asia ANTONIOLI
5 Nicole MARTINELLI
32 Laura DE CANDIDO
41 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ
45 Martina ANZELINI
40 Gloria MALFATTI

Abr

BOR
BOR
PON
AEV
HCF
SCP

Time
1:25.596
1:25.762
1:27.431
1:27.552
1:34.512
1:36.041

Final Points
34
21
13
8
5
3

04/03/2007 / 11.08.32



Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Overall Classification Prop A Ladies

Rank Nr Name

1 Asia ANTONIOLI

2 Nicole MARTINELLI

3. 32 Laura DE CANDIDO

4. 41 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ
5. 40 Gloria MALFATTI
8

7

8

9

L) BN

45 Martina ANZELINI
21 Irene BARONE
28 Alice BARATELLI
) & llenia RINI
10. 27 Susanna SALZANI
11. 31 Monica BARON
12. 30 Alice PERISSUTTI

WinSport/4.0.0,19/99028300/010

Abr

BOR
BOR

PON.

AEV
SCP
HCF

mT

MSC
BOR
MSC
PON
PON

Last
Distance

1

o bhwik

Viclories
60000000
33000000

10220000
21210000

03101100

12021000
013C0100
01211000
01130000
01101100
00121000
00020200

| ) m/\/[£6

i

Bes! ime

1.00.796
1.00.851
1:02.616
1:01.013
1:03.943
1:05.454
1:04.113
1:08.007
'1:06.333
1:14.903
1:13.672
1:16.364
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4/03/2007 / 11.08.52




Criterium Nazionale Propaganda

Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Super Final 777 meter Prop A Men
Race 52, Group 1 {1 of 1)

Finish lara

b wh
BN WO =

WinSport/4.0.0.12/9902830D/011

Nr Nama
12 Francesco TRABUCCHI
7 Nicola MARTINELLI
8 Mattia ANTONIOL)
2 Mitan GRUGN!
44 Leonardo PALLA
11 Marco GIORDANO

A
BOR
BOR
BOR
AGO
SGT
BOR

Time
1.26.966
1:27.314
1:28.610
1:28.902
1:34.209
1:36.095

Final Points
34
21
13

04/03/2007 /11.12.21



Criterium Nazionale Propaganda
Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Overall Classification Prop A Men

Last

Rank Nr Name Abr FP COR Distance Victories Best ime
1. 11 Marco GIORDANO BOR 71 8 6 50000100  1:00.254
2. 12 Francesco TRABUCCHI BOR 63 7 1 32010000 1:00.423
3. 8 Mattia ANTONIOLI BOR 47 8 3 22200000  1:02.085
4. 7 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR 26 12 2 11211000 1:02.571
5. 44 lLeonarda PALLA SGT 18 16 5 12101000  1:06.927
6. 2 Milan GRUGNI AGO 16 15 4 02130000  1:02.412
7. 46 Juri SINELLA VGP et 02200100 1:03.405
8. 26 Lorenzo BASCHIERA MSC 2 15 00220010  1:08.434
9. 22 Matteo COTZA ITT 18 11110000  1:07.224
10. 9 Fabio ANZ| BOR 20 01111000 1:09.706
\
\ s
WA
\ 1&? d
WinSport/4.0.0.19/99028300/010 J £4/03/2007 /11,13.30
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Criterium Nazionale Propaganda

Zanica (BG)j - 3/4 Marzo 2007

Final 13 laps Relay Relay Prop A Ladies
Race 54, Group 1 (10f1)

Firish fane Nr Nama Abr
1. 3 16 Com Trentino/Alto Ad TAL
40 Gloria MALFATTI
41 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ
45 Martina ANZELINI

2. 1 2 Bormio Ghiaccio BOR
4 Asia ANTONIOLI
5 Nicole MARTINELLI
6 llenia RINI

3. 2 7 Skating Ciub Pontebb PON
32 Laura DE CANDIDO
31 Monica BARON
30 Alice PERISSUTT]

Final 13 laps Relay Relay Prop A Men
Race 55, Group 1 (10f1)

Finish fene Nr Name Abr
1. 1 2 Bormio Ghiaccio BOR
8 Matlia ANTONIOLI
11 Marco GIORDANQ
12 Francesco TRABUCCHI

2. 2 15 Comitato Lombardia LOM
26 Lorenzo BASCHIERA
2 Milan GRUGN!
7 Nicola MARTINELLI

Final 13 laps Relay Relay Prop B Men
Race 53, Group 1 (10f 1)

Finish Jana MNr Mame Abr
1. 3 3 Polisportiva Claut G PCL
15 Francesco PRIZZON
16 Stefano SARTOR
17 Alessio LORENZI

2, 1 8 Sport Evolution Seri SES
36 Diego PERICO
37 Surendra VILLA
38 Lorenzo TERZI

3. 2 14 Comitato Piemonte - . PIE
23 Nathan PROCACCIANTI
20 Filippo PAIROTTI
19 lan COSTA

WinSport/4.0.0.19/99028300/011

Tima

2:41.114

2:43.855

3:16.694

Tima

2:47.572

2:51.998

Time

Fipa! Points

34

21

13

Final Points

34

21

Final Poirts

34

21

13

04/03/2007 7 11.51.53






